
Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

1 (-20) 260 ธนัยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 63 64 69 64 450,000.00

2 (-20) 260 อมรนิทร ์ กรยัวเิชยีร Amarin  KRAIVIXIEN THA 64 64 67 65 285,000.00

3 (-19) 261 รฐนน  วรรณศรจีนัทร์ Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN THA 63 68 64 66 165,000.00

4 (-18) 262 ชพัชยั  นิราช Chapchai  NIRAT THA 69 66 64 63 109,725.00

(-18) 262 สุทธนินท ์ ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 64 66 66 66 109,725.00

6 (-15) 265 เอกปรษิฐิ ์ หวู่ Ekpharit  WU THA 69 66 67 63 68,775.00

(-15) 265 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 65 69 66 65 68,775.00

(-15) 265 นพรฐั  พานิชผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 65 67 66 67 68,775.00

(-15) 265 วรณุ  เอีย่มแกว้ Warun  IEAMGAEW THA 67 66 64 68 68,775.00

10 (-14) 266 ณฎัฐพชัร ์ แกว้พบิลูย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 63 67 69 67 54,200.00

(-14) 266 ธนพล  เจรญิสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 64 68 66 68 54,200.00

(-14) 266 ภูม ิ ภทัโรพงศ์ Poom  PATTAROPONG THA 63 65 68 70 54,200.00

13 (-13) 267 ฐติพิศั  เลม็ Kenny  LEM THA 69 67 67 64 47,450.00

(-13) 267 จกัรนาถ  อนิมี Jakkanat  INMEE THA 68 68 66 65 47,450.00

(-13) 267 Jake  VINCENT Jake  VINCENT USA 69 67 66 65 47,450.00

16 (-12) 268 ธาวทิ  พลไทย Tawit  POLTHAI THA 67 64 72 65 41,287.00

(-12) 268 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 68 67 67 66 41,287.00

(-12) 268 Edven  YING Edven  YING MAS 65 71 65 67 41,287.00

(-12) 268 วชิญภทัร  สนิสรา้ง Witchayapat  SINSRANG THA 69 66 66 67 41,287.00

20 (-11) 269 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 68 68 66 67 34,607.00

(-11) 269 ภูพริฐั  กลิน่เกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 64 69 69 67 34,607.00

(-11) 269 ถริวฒัน์  แกว้ศริบิณัฑติ Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT THA 65 70 67 67 34,607.00

(-11) 269 เนตพิงศ ์ ศรทีอง Natipong  SRITHONG THA 69 67 69 64 34,607.00

(-11) 269 สหสัวรรษ  อรยิฉตัรเวคนิ Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 65 69 67 68 34,607.00

(-11) 269 ธนรชัต ์ ศรสีถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 67 66 67 69 34,607.00

(-11) 269 บวร  ชยัศรี Borworn  CHAISRI THA 67 66 64 72 34,607.00

27 (-10) 270 Tuan Anh  NGUYEN (Am) Tuan Anh  NGUYEN (Am) VIE 70 64 70 66 Amateur

(-10) 270 จณตัว ์ สกุลพลไพศาล Chanat  SAKULPOLPHAISAN THA 68 62 71 69 30,000.00

(-10) 270 วรีวชิญ์  นาคประชา Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR THA 66 66 69 69 30,000.00

(-10) 270 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ Kosuke  HAMAMOTO THA 65 70 66 69 30,000.00

(-10) 270 กติตพิงษ์  ไพฑรูย์เจรญิสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 65 69 67 69 30,000.00

(-10) 270 สุรดษิ  ยงคเ์จรญิชยั Suradit  YONGCHAROENCHAI THA 66 67 67 70 30,000.00

33 (-9) 271 ศรตุ  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ ์ Sarut  VONGCHAISIT THA 63 66 73 69 27,825.00

(-9) 271 ชนมเ์จรญิ  บารมธีนเศรษฐ์ Chonjarern  BARAMITHANASETH THA 67 68 66 70 27,825.00

35 (-8) 272 วชิญ์  ปิตพิฒัน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 66 67 70 69 26,250.00

(-8) 272 ปรตัถกร  สยูะศรี Parathakorn  SUYASRI THA 66 68 68 70 26,250.00

(-8) 272 Kheng Hwai  KHOR Kheng Hwai  KHOR MAS 71 66 67 68 26,250.00

(-8) 272 กมัลาศ  นาเมอืงรกัษ์ Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK THA 67 67 67 71 26,250.00

(-8) 272 Ayoub  LGUIRATI Ayoub  LGUIRATI MAR 70 65 73 64 26,250.00

40 (-7) 273 อทิธพิทัธ ์ บรูณธญัรตัน์ Itthipat  BURANATANYARAT THA 69 68 67 69 24,090.00

(-7) 273 วฒุพิงศ ์ สหีพนัธ์ Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT THA 66 68 68 71 24,090.00

(-7) 273 ธนวนิท ์ ล ี(Am) Thanawin  LEE (Am) THA 68 69 67 69 Amateur

(-7) 273 รชัชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 65 65 71 72 24,090.00

(-7) 273 วรญัญ ู รตันไพบลูย์กจิ Varanyu  RATTANAPHIBOONKIJ THA 67 66 73 67 24,090.00

(-7) 273 ณชัพล  ศรนุ่ีน Natchapol  SRINOON THA 70 67 70 66 24,090.00

46 (-6) 274 นิวพอรต์  ลาภาโรจน์กจิ Newport  LAPAROJKIT THA 64 69 70 71 22,650.00

(-6) 274 จกัรพนัธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN THA 68 64 73 69 22,650.00

(-6) 274 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 66 69 72 67 22,650.00

(-6) 274 ภทัรพล  ขนัทะชา Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA THA 71 66 70 67 22,650.00

50 (-5) 275 ณฐัพงค ์ รชัธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 66 68 70 71 21,600.00

(-5) 275 ชโยดม  จนัทรจ์ารพุงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 69 65 70 71 21,600.00

(-5) 275 สมปราชญ์  รตันสุวรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 64 68 73 70 21,600.00

53 (-4) 276 รชัพล  จนัทวารา Ratchapol  JANTAVARA THA 68 66 69 73 20,850.00

(-4) 276 ณฐัวฒัน์  สุวจนกรณ์ Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THA 67 70 70 69 20,850.00
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(-4) 276 ฐติพิรรษ์  ภาช่วยประคอง Thitipan  PACHUAYPRAKONG THA 70 64 74 68 20,850.00

56 (-3) 277 ศรณัย ์ ศริธิร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 68 68 70 71 20,400.00

(-3) 277 Amir  Nazrin Amir  Nazrin MAS 67 70 69 71 20,400.00

(-3) 277 พรีดนย ์ ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ Peradol  PANYATHANASEDH THA 66 70 73 68 20,400.00

59 (-2) 278 พล  เขมรตัน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 69 67 72 70 20,100.00

60 (-1) 279 ฐติพินัธุ ์ กุดัน่ Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 69 66 68 76 19,950.00

61 (Par) 280 ภาณุวชิญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 69 63 77 71 19,800.00

(Par) 280 Kaichen  XIA (Am) Kaichen  XIA (Am) CHN 68 69 78 65 Amateur

63 (+1) 281 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศนูย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 69 68 75 69 19,650.00

64 (+2) 282 รณชยั  จ านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 66 70 71 75 19,425.00

(+2) 282 Seungjae  MAENG Seungjae  MAENG USA 69 68 72 73 19,425.00

66 (+4) 284 พสิฐิชยั  ทพิย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 65 70 79 70 19,200.00

67 (+7) 287 Qi Wen  WONG Qi Wen  WONG SGP 65 72 74 76 19,053.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 35 70

1 (-20) 260 ธนัยากร  ครองผา THA 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 33 31 64 63 64 69 64

2 (-20) 260 อมรนิทร ์ กรยัวเิชยีร THA 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 33 32 65 64 64 67 65

3 (-19) 261 รฐนน  วรรณศรจีนัทร์ THA 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 33 66 63 68 64 66

4 (-18) 262 ชพัชยั  นริาช THA 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 30 33 63 69 66 64 63

(-18) 262 สทุธนินท ์ ปัญโญ THA 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 34 32 66 64 66 66 66

6 (-15) 265 เอกปรษิฐิ ์ หวู่ THA 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 31 32 63 69 66 67 63

(-15) 265 Peter  WILSON AUS 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 33 32 65 65 69 66 65

(-15) 265 นพรฐั  พานชิผล THA 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 34 33 67 65 67 66 67

(-15) 265 วรณุ  เอีย่มแกว้ THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 34 34 68 67 66 64 68

10 (-14) 266 ณฎัฐพชัร ์ แกว้พบิูลย์ THA 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 34 33 67 63 67 69 67

(-14) 266 ธนพล  เจรญิสขุ THA 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 33 68 64 68 66 68

(-14) 266 ภูม ิ ภทัโรพงศ์ THA 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 35 70 63 65 68 70

13 (-13) 267 ฐติพิศั  เลม็ THA 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 32 32 64 69 67 67 64

(-13) 267 จกัรนาถ  อนิมี THA 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 32 33 65 68 68 66 65

(-13) 267 Jake  VINCENT USA 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 32 33 65 69 67 66 65

16 (-12) 268 ธาวทิ  พลไทย THA 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 30 35 65 67 64 72 65

(-12) 268 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 32 34 66 68 67 67 66

(-12) 268 Edven  YING MAS 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 6 4 2 4 4 5 4 33 34 67 65 71 65 67

(-12) 268 วชิญภทัร  สนิสรา้ง THA 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 34 33 67 69 66 66 67

20 (-11) 269 Ye Htet  Aung MYA 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 34 33 67 68 68 66 67

(-11) 269 ภูพริฐั  กลิน่เกษร THA 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 34 33 67 64 69 69 67

(-11) 269 ถริวฒัน์  แกว้ศริบิณัฑติ THA 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 32 35 67 65 70 67 67

(-11) 269 เนตพิงศ์  ศรทีอง THA 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 35 29 64 69 67 69 64

(-11) 269 สหสัวรรษ  อรยิฉตัรเวคนิ THA 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 33 35 68 65 69 67 68

(-11) 269 ธนรชัต ์ ศรสีถาพร THA 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 33 36 69 67 66 67 69

(-11) 269 บวร  ชยัศรี THA 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 37 72 67 66 64 72

27 (-10) 270 Tuan Anh  NGUYEN (Am) VIE 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 33 66 70 64 70 66

(-10) 270 จณตัว ์ สกุลพลไพศาล THA 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 35 34 69 68 62 71 69

(-10) 270 วรีวชิญ์  นาคประชา THA 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 35 34 69 66 66 69 69

(-10) 270 โคสเุก  ฮามาโมโต้ THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 8 4 3 3 3 3 4 35 34 69 65 70 66 69

(-10) 270 กติตพิงษ์  ไพฑรูยเ์จรญิสขุ THA 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 35 34 69 65 69 67 69

(-10) 270 สรุดษิ  ยงคเ์จรญิชยั THA 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 3 3 5 4 4 5 32 38 70 66 67 67 70

33 (-9) 271 ศรตุ  วงคช์ยัสทิธิ ์ THA 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 34 35 69 63 66 73 69

(-9) 271 ชนมเ์จรญิ  บารมธีนเศรษฐ์ THA 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 35 35 70 67 68 66 70

35 (-8) 272 วชิญ์  ปิตพิฒัน์ THA 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 5 35 34 69 66 67 70 69

(-8) 272 ปรตัถกร  สยูะศรี THA 4 4 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 33 37 70 66 68 68 70

(-8) 272 Kheng Hwai  KHOR MAS 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 35 33 68 71 66 67 68

(-8) 272 กมัลาศ  นาเมอืงรกัษ์ THA 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 6 33 38 71 67 67 67 71

(-8) 272 Ayoub  LGUIRATI MAR 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 5 31 33 64 70 65 73 64

40 (-7) 273 อทิธพิทัธ ์ บูรณธญัรตัน์ THA 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 35 34 69 69 68 67 69

(-7) 273 วุฒพิงศ ์ สหีพนัธ์ THA 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 35 36 71 66 68 68 71

(-7) 273 ธนวนิท ์ ล ี(Am) THA 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 34 35 69 68 69 67 69

(-7) 273 รชัชากร  เพชรจอม THA 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 35 72 65 65 71 72

(-7) 273 วรญัญ ู รตันไพบูลยก์จิ THA 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 35 32 67 67 66 73 67

(-7) 273 ณชัพล  ศรนุ่ีน THA 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 31 35 66 70 67 70 66

46 (-6) 274 นวิพอรต์  ลาภาโรจน์กจิ THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 35 71 64 69 70 71

(-6) 274 จกัรพนัธุ ์ เปรมสริกิรณ์ THA 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 34 35 69 68 64 73 69

(-6) 274 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 33 34 67 66 69 72 67

(-6) 274 ภทัรพล  ขนัทะชา THA 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 33 34 67 71 66 70 67

50 (-5) 275 ณฐัพงค ์ รชัธร THA 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 35 36 71 66 68 70 71

(-5) 275 ชโยดม  จนัทรจ์ารพุงศ์ THA 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 35 36 71 69 65 70 71

(-5) 275 สมปราชญ์  รตันสวุรรณ THA 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 35 35 70 64 68 73 70

53 (-4) 276 รชัพล  จนัทวารา THA 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 35 38 73 68 66 69 73

(-4) 276 ณฐัวฒัน์  สวุจนกรณ์ THA 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 33 36 69 67 70 70 69

(-4) 276 ฐติพิรรษ์  ภาชว่ยประคอง THA 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 32 36 68 70 64 74 68

56 (-3) 277 ศรณัย ์ ศริธิร THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 35 36 71 68 68 70 71

(-3) 277 Amir  Nazrin MAS 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 34 37 71 67 70 69 71

(-3) 277 พรีดนย ์ ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ THA 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 4 34 34 68 66 70 73 68

59 (-2) 278 พล  เขมรตัน์ THA 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 37 33 70 69 67 72 70

60 (-1) 279 ฐติพินัธุ ์ กุดัน่ THA 4 3 3 5 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 36 40 76 69 66 68 76

R1 R2 R3 R4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 35 70

R1 R2 R3 R4Pos. Score AGG Name Res

61 (Par) 280 ภาณุวชิญ์  อ่อนจู THA 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 2 4 4 4 4 36 35 71 69 63 77 71

(Par) 280 Kaichen  XIA (Am) CHN 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 32 33 65 68 69 78 65

63 (+1) 281 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศนูย์ THA 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 34 69 69 68 75 69

64 (+2) 282 รณชยั  จ านงค์ THA 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 38 75 66 70 71 75

(+2) 282 Seungjae  MAENG USA 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 35 38 73 69 68 72 73

66 (+4) 284 พสิฐิชยั  ทพิยพ์งษ์ THA 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 36 34 70 65 70 79 70

67 (+7) 287 Qi Wen  WONG SGP 4 3 5 8 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 40 36 76 65 72 74 76


